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Health Status of Students in Hong Kong
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Based on Questionnaires Completed by Students
Attending Student Health Service Centres
. THREENEEAH

Number of students completed the questionnaires

s

School Year 2015-16 2016-17 2017-18

INEH
Primary
Students

h84
Secondary
Students
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Physical Activity W

B
= 2015-16 2016-17 2017-18
School Year
= INEEAE
(=PSSO R :
i ot Primary 8.9% 8.0% 8.0%
B2HE IE §7]
Students
2 60 minutes
hysical activit
e Y chEsE
Secondary 3.8% 4.0% 4.0%
Students
FERE Question:
EBHFIX - MESLPRGETELRD602 EFIRIFREFEXEMOREFEROBEAETHENEMENRED - B35 : LRER)?
During the past 7 days, on how many days did you do physical activities (i.e. any exercise and activity, including physical ed! ion | ) for

AT LEAST 60 minutes in total that made you breathe harder and your heartbeats faster than usual?

BB 30

Screen Time B

EafF
-
B R

S [=] Pri o G o

2N Stﬂ;“:nrtvs 25.8% 30.1% 30.8%
2 2 hours screen time
S chas s

Secondary  65.0%  68.4% 69.6%

Students

5% Question:

#—fRLRA - MEXRTHEZVEE LASEREFREERFHEBERBINAR?

On a typical school day, how many hours a day on average do you spend on the Internet or electronic screen
products for purposes not related to school work?
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Sleep Time
B
R 2015-16 2016-17 2017-18
School Year
/N4

Primary 40.8% 36.0% 36.0%

Students

thEg A
Secondary 78.8% 77.2% 76.8%

Students

E1%& Question:
E—RERANAT—I% - REESIME/NEG?

On the night before a typical school day, how many hours of sleep do you get?

Consumption of Fruit (1)

B

School Year 2015-16 2016-17

INEAE

Primary 36.5% 35.4% 35.0%
FRERKRE Students
Eat fruit everyday

thER g

Secondary 21.7% 21.2% 20.8%

Students

&7 Question:
KR - MUEEHRFZVREEZKR (FEERT) ?

On average, on how many days a week do you eat fruit (not including fruit juice)?
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Consumption of Fruit (2)

BF

School Year 2015-16 2016-17 2017-18

INBE

ER2E Ll L Primary 47.8% 45.1% 45.1%
KR Students
Eat 2 2 servings -
of fruit hEE
Secondary 33.6% 31.9% 31.6%
Students

178 Question:
HEEKRWAT - MRXFHERNZSMMIKR ? 1 KRBERIE DR KR (MER - B ) - ¥EAEKR (NEE) -
2ENEKR (MFRRHHR ) - FBKRR (NER - RELHEBLR ) - HHEBBEHRKR (NRFHLSER) -

On the days you eat fruit, about how many servings of fruit a day do you eat on average? One serving of fruit is equivalent to 1 piece

of medium-sized fruit like apple, orange or pear, half piece of large-sized fruit like b 2 pieces of l-sized fruit like kiwi fruit or
plum, half bowl of fruit cuts like watermelon, cantaloupe or honeydew melon, or half bowl of mini-sized fruit like grape or strawberry.
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 EAmRNEE—) 0

Consumption of Vegetables (1)
@
school Year 2016-17 2017-18
NP
Primary 60.7% 59.4% 60.3%

BRESMNE Students

Eat vegetables
everyday hEa4
Secondary 54.1% 54.0% 53.4%

Students

fS% Question:
KRR - MUEERFZVREEZNE (FABEHFRSET) ?

On average, on how many days a week do you eat vegetables (not including vegetable juice)?
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Consumption of Vegetables (2) ™~

BF

School Year 2016-17 2017-18

INBE
Primary 16.9% 14.7% 14.4%

ER3is Students

A B EE
Eat 2 3 servings heats

ERLEEL RS Secondary 9.6% 8.6% 8.4%
Students

fE1%E Question:
EMIZMENEF - MRFHEAAZDORE ? 1IRFEFMERNFER - 3% MNENEE  RERANER - 3
FHERNEE (NEHEE) -

On the days you eat vegetables, about how many servings of vegetables a day do you eat on average? A serving refers to half bowl of
cooked vegetables, sprouts,

gourds or mushrooms, or 1 bowl of raw leafy vegetables, or half bowl of cooked beans, e.g. snow peas
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Enjoy Family Life
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3%
B 2015-16
School Year

2016-17 2017-18

INERS
Primary 95.5% 94.5% 94.7%

FEE AR / Students

RItRREEE
Very enjoyable/ el
Secondary 94.9% 94.0% 94.2%

Students

Enjoyable family life

5% Question:
RBRF/IRMKEEEER?
What do you think of your family life?
10
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WREBRER
Enjoy School Life

B 2015-16
School Year

2016-17

INBE

; 0 0
SE i / Siﬂgn:;é 93.7% 92.5%
WIRBRERE
Very enjoyable/ chEss
Enjoyable school life -
Secondary 95.6% 94.8%
Students

& Question:
RESRMNBREEER?
What do you think of your school life?

30
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2017-18

92.9%

94.9%
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